Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 597-00100

HellermannTyton Signs are designed to meet the needs of most common
applications, making sign selection easy and effective.
NO TICE Signs are code and ANSI compliant to meet all municipal requirements.
SAFETY GLASSES Includes bar code and part number on sign to assist with reorders.
REQUIRED

INTHIS AREA

Iy

Notice Sign, 10" x 14", Safety Glasses Required In This Area, Vinyl, Blue, 25/pkg

Article Number 597-00100

Type NS1014SGRITA

Color Blue (BU)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton Pre-Printed Safety Signs are made of durable vinyl

and are supplied with the most commonly used warnings and alerts.
The acrylic adhesive backing is resistant to UV exposure as well as
chemicals and solvents.

Short Description Notice Sign, 10" x 14", Safety Glasses Required In This Area, Vinyl,
Blue, 25/pkg

Global Part Name NS1014SGRITA-V-BU


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Adhesive Operating Temperature

14.0

355.60

14

355.6

.10

10.0

254.0

Vinyl (V)

Acrylic

No

No

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)



Operating Temperature -90°F to +186°F (-67°C to +75°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 25

Package Quantity (Metric) 25

Customs Number 3919905060
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