HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 597-00100



HellermannTyton Signs are designed to meet the needs of most common applications, making sign selection easy and effective.

Signs are code and ANSI compliant to meet all municipal requirements.

Includes bar code and part number on sign to assist with reorders.

Notice Sign, 10" x 14", Safety Glasses Required In This Area, Vinyl, Blue, 25/pkg

Article Number 597-00100

Type NS1014SGRITA

Color Blue (BU)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton Pre-Printed Safety Signs are made of durable vinyl

and are supplied with the most commonly used warnings and alerts. The acrylic adhesive backing is resistant to UV exposure as well as

chemicals and solvents.

Short Description Notice Sign, 10" x 14", Safety Glasses Required In This Area, Vinyl,

Blue, 25/pkg

Global Part Name NS1014SGRITA-V-BU

Length L (Imperial)	14.0
Length L (Metric)	355.60
Width W (Imperial)	14
Width W (Metric)	355.6
Thickness T (Imperial)	4
Thickness T (Metric)	.10
Height H (Imperial)	10.0
Height H (Metric)	254.0
Material	Vinyl (V)
Material Shortcut	V
Adhesive	Acrylic
Halogen Free	No
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	No

Adhesive Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Operating Temperature
-90°F to +186°F (-67°C to +75°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

No

ROHS Compliant

Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial)

25

Package Quantity (Metric)

25

Customs Number
3919905060

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions